ALMA Science Advisory Committee Meetings
2010-2011 (version 2 — Jan 2011)

MEETING DATE PLACE /NOTE TIME
Telecon Wed Dec 8" 2010 14:30 UT
Telecon Wed Jan 19" 2011 14:30 UT

Face-to-Face Mon-Tue Feb 28" - Mar 1% Santiago

(Follows Board
Telecon Wed April 13" 2011 Meeting on 5" -7" | 14:30 UT
April)
Telecon Wed May 11" 2011 14:30 UT
Telecon Wed June 8" 2011 14:30 UT
Telecon Wed July 13" 2011 14:30 UT
Telecon Wed Aug 10" 2011 14:30 UT
Telecon Wed Sept 14™ 2011 14:30 UT
Face-to-Face Wed -Thu Oct 5™ 6™ Charlottesville

Telecon Wed Dec 14" 2011 14:30 UT




